POTENTIAL TRANSFORMERS
	 PHONE	 (614) 889-6152
	 TECH. ASSISTANCE	 (614) 876-8308
	 FAX #	 (614) 876-85384970 Scioto Darby Rd. Hilliard, Ohio 43026
Div. Morlan & Associates, Inc.
65

B A A B BAB
All Dimensions In Inches
DIMENSIONS
RECOMMENDED SPACINGS
®          E145172
®
LR89403
TWO BUSHING (b)
CATALOG
NUMBER
PRIMARY
VOLTAGE
RATIO
SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
PT3-2-45-841FF 840 7:1 120
PT3-2-45-122FF 1200 10:1 120
PT3-2-45-242FF 2400 20:1 120
PT3-2-45-332FF 3300 30:1 110-50Hz
PT3-2-45-422FF 4200 35:1 120
PT3-2-45-482FF 4800 40:1 120
SINGLE BUSHING (a)
PT3-1-45-841F 840 7:1 120
PT3-1-45-242F 2400 20:1 120
PT3-1-45-422F 4200 35:1 120
PT3-1-45-482F 4800 40:1 120
Two
Bushing
One
Bushing

MODEL PT3-45 TRANSFORMER
RATING
VOLTS
INTERRUPTING
AMPERES (SYM)
CONTINUOUS
AMPERES
CAP DIA.
INCHES
LENGTH
INCHES
CLIP CENTERS
INCHES
REPLACEMENT
FUSE #
PT3-45-841FF & F and PT3-45-122FF 2,400 40,000 2.0EA 0.80 4.50 4.25 JCD-2E
PT3-45-242FF & F and PT3-45-332FF 5,500 50,000 2.0EA 1.00 5.63 5.00 5.5ABWNA2E
PT3-45-422FF & F and PT3-45-482FF & F 5,500 50,000 1.0EA 1.00 5.63 5.00 5.5ABWNA1E